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Suffolk Business Link for Career Info
A. Dodson's https://www.adodsons.com/pages/employment

Accordius Nansemond Pointe https://accordiushealth.com/careers/
Ace Hardware https://www.luttrellstaffing.com/staffing-agency-suffolk/
Ace Hardware https://www.reliancestaffing.com/about/serving-all-southeastern-virginia/suffolk/
Ace Hardware https://www.tidewaterstaffing.com/
Advance Auto https://www.advanceautoparts.jobs/
Aldi https://careers.aldi.us/
Allfirst https://www.allfirstllc.com/employment
Atlantic Shores Heating & 
Cooling https://www.atlanticshoresusa.com/about-us
Autumn Care https://careers.saberhealth.com/jobs-by-facility/autumn-care-of-suffolk
Baron's Pub https://www.baronspub.com/home-2
Bayview Physicians Group https://www.bayviewphysicians.com/employment/
Big Lots https://careers.biglots.com/

Birdsong Peanuts
https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/birdsong-peanuts-
jobs?trk=expired_jd_redirect&currentJobId=1825666828&position=2&pageNum=0

Blair Brothers https://www.blairbros.com/employment
Branch Civil http://www.branchcivil.com/careers/
Buffalo Wild Wings https://careers.buffalowildwings.com/us/en/search-results?keywords=23434

Caspari

https://www.google.com/search?q=caspari+jobs&oq=caspari+jobs&aqs=chrome.0.69i59j0l2.1844j0j7&sourceid=chr
ome&ie=UTF-8&ibp=htl;jobs&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwj1-
8n9vLbrAhXaRTABHSbWDsUQp4wCMAx6BAgLEAE#fpstate=tldetail&htivrt=jobs&htiq=caspari+jobs&htidocid=ZTPgg
dZMYfYT-An5AAAAAA%3D%3D

Cedar Point Country Club http://www.cedarpointcountryclub.com/contact/
Charter Communications https://jobs.spectrum.com/location/suffolk-jobs/4673-14710/6252001-6254928-4788158/4
Chartway https://www.chartway.com/careers.html
Chick - fil - A https://www.chick-fil-a.com/careers
Children's Center https://www.childrenscenterva.com/page/careers/
Citadel Family Services https://www.citadelfamilyservices.com/join-our-team
CVS https://bit.ly/2xtnRCS
Davey Tree Company https://jobs.davey.com/key/tree-suffolk-va.html
Dept of Veterans Services https://www.dvs.virginia.gov/education-employment/virginia-transition-assistance-program-vtap
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A B
Dollar General https://aboutus.dollargeneral.com/careers/
DSW https://bit.ly/2RvW4bJ
Dunkin' https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en/careers/career-opportunities?location=23434
Farmer Frank's https://farmerfranksfarmmarket.com/
Five Below https://bit.ly/3es8zzc
Food Lion Suffolk region https://www.foodlion.com/careers/
Goodwill https://www.goodwill.org/jobs-training/find-a-job/
H&R Block https://www.hrblock.com/corporate/career-opportunities/
Hampton Roads Moving & 
Storage https://hamptonroadsmoving.com/
Hardee's Virginia market https://www.hardees.com/careers
Hilton Garden Inn https://jobs.hilton.com/us/en
Holiday Ice https://holidayiceinc.com/employment
Home Instead Senior Care https://www.homeinstead.com/job-search-results?location=23434
IHOP https://www.tidewaterstaffing.com/suffolk-va-staffing/
J. M. Smucker Company https://www.jmsmucker.com/careers
Jersey Mikes https://www.jerseymikes.com/careers
Kelly Services https://www.careerbuilder.com/jobs-kelly-services-in-suffolk,va
Kerma Medical https://www.kermamedical.com/Home/Careers
Kraft Heinz (Planters) https://www.kraftheinzcompany.com/careers-apply.html
Kroger https://jobs.kroger.com/search/?q=&locationsearch=Suffolk%2C+VA

Lake Prince Woods
https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=656ea7ad-f7e6-46dd-adfc-
d30ad552b4d3&ccId=19000101_000001&type=MP&lang=en_US

Lidl https://vacancies.lidl.com/job/Suffolk-Temporary-Store-Associate-Suffolk%2C-VA-Virg-23435/648656300/
Lipton https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.us/careers.html
Lowe's https://jobs.lowes.com/employment/suffolk-store-jobs/1627/14938/6252001-6254928-4788158/4
McCormick Taylor https://www.mccormicktaylor.com/mt-careers
Mills Marine https://millsmarineshiprepair.com/jobs/
MOD Pizza https://modpizza.com/locations/harbour-view/
Mosquito Joe of S. Hampton 
Roads https://chesapeake-suffolk.mosquitojoe.com/careers/
Nansemond Lawn & Garden http://www.nansemondlawn.com/careers
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Navy Recruiting Station Suffolk https://www.navy.com/local

NCDOC - Navy Cyber Defense https://www.public.navy.mil/fltfor/ncdoc/Pages/jobs.aspx
NEXCOM https://www.mynavyexchange.com/nex/work-for-us
Noblecare https://noblecarellcva.com/contact.html
Northrop Grumman https://northropgrumman.jobs/suffolk/virginia/usa/jobs/
Orange Theory Fitness https://www.orangetheory.com/en-us/careers/
Panda Express https://www.pandacareers.com/restaurant-careers
People Ready https://www.peopleready.com/jobs
Pepsico https://www.pepsicojobs.com/main/jobs/city/ALL
Pet Smart https://bit.ly/3ehJ3we
Planters Peanuts https://www.facebook.com/CorTechSuffolkVA/

ProAmpac
https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/view/press-assistant-at-proampac-
1838970721?utm_campaign=google_jobs_apply&utm_source=google_jobs_apply&utm_medium=organic

QVC https://qvc.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/QRG
Remedy Staffing https://www.remedystaffing.com/locations/suffolk-va/66041-6229
Ricky &Roy's Catering https://www.facebook.com/Ricky-Roys-Catering-668025886576500/
Riverstone Chophouse https://bit.ly/2zwZVz6
Rock Bottom Golf mbecker@rockbottomgolf.com
Ross https://jobs.rossstores.com/search/searchjobs
Sentara Healthcare https://www.sentara.com/hampton-roads-virginia/aboutus/careers.aspx
Smithfield Foods https://www.smithfieldfoods.com/careers/job-search
Sonic https://careers.sonicdrivein.com/us/en
Spectrum https://jobs.spectrum.com/
SRHA - Suffolk Redevelopment 
& Housing https://www.suffolkrha.org/careers
Starbucks https://www.careerarc.com/job-map/starbucks/campaign/17764
Starr Motors https://www.starrmotorschryslerdodgejeep.com/Careers.html
Suffolk BBQ https://bit.ly/3czdMDG

Suffolk Center for Cultural Arts https://suffolkcenter.org/jobs-internships/
Suffolk Library https://www.suffolkpubliclibrary.com/253/Careers
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Suffolk Police Department http://www.suffolkva.us/288/Police
Suffolk Workforce Development 
Center https://www.suffolkrha.org/careers
Sushi Aka https://bit.ly/2Yn7GlM
Target https://jobs.target.com/location/suffolk-jobs/1118/6252001-6254928-4788158/4
TASTE https://www.taste.online/join-team-taste
The Children's Center https://www.childrenscenterva.com/page/careers/
The J. M. Smucker Company https://www.jmsmucker.com/careers
Tidewater Staffing https://www.tidewaterstaffing.com/suffolk-va-staffing/

Towne Bank
https://recruiting.ultipro.com/TOW1004/JobBoard/34f1c2d6-3076-1bf2-bd11-
f311094865bd/?q=&o=postedDateDesc

Tractor Supply https://tractorsupply.jobs/jobs/search#/main
Trindco https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/All/a04338d1-3b50-4902-9d15-6f46a58d5747/Trindco
Turntine Insurance https://www.turntineins.com/
U.S. Army Recruiting https://www.facebook.com/ArmyRecruitingSuffolkVA/
Ulta https://careers.ulta.com/
UPS https://www.jobs-ups.com/
VA Dept of Agriculture & 
Consumer Svces https://www.vdacs.virginia.gov/about-jobs.shtml
VA Ship Repair Association https://www.virginiashiprepair.org/Jobs.aspx
Vanar Construction https://vanarcorp.com/employment-opportunities
VEC http://www.vec.virginia.gov/
Virginia Career Works https://www.vcwhamptonroads.org/careers-at-virginia-career-works/
VMASC https://www.odu.edu/vmasc/doing-business
Walgreens https://bit.ly/39YGYSI
Walmart https://careers.walmart.com/
Wanchese Seafood http://www.wanchese.com/about/careers/
Western Tidewater Community 
Services Board https://www.wtcsb.org/i-want-to/jobs
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